MICRO GRAIN CARBIDE INSERTS
AND PREMIUM TOOL STEEL HOLDERS
High-Performance Exchangeable
for General Steels, Cast Iron and Stainless Steels
YE-IO26 EUROPE
Inserts for Stainless Steel
3Phone: +82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
CARBIDE INSERTS & HOLDERS

ZD13008016 8D 108.0 177.8
ZD13503016
16 48 23
3D 42.0 113.8
ZD13505016 5D 70.0 140.8
ZD13508016 8D 112.0  181.3
SERIES
Y101H
SERIES
Y121H
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request. ▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
S10
Ø10.00
to
Ø11.90
Y101H1000 Y102Z1000 10.00
Y101H1010 Y102Z1010 10.10
Y101H1020 Y102Z1020 10.20
Y101H1030 Y102Z1030 10.30
Y101H1040 Y102Z1040 10.40
Y101H1050 Y102Z1050 10.50
Y101H1060 Y102Z1060 10.60
Y101H1070 Y102Z1070 10.70
Y101H1080 Y102Z1080 10.80
Y101H1090 Y102Z1090 10.90
Y101H1100 Y102Z1100 11.00
Y101H1110 Y102Z1110 11.10
Y101H1120 Y102Z1120 11.20
Y101H1130 Y102Z1130 11.30
Y101H1140 Y102Z1140 11.40
Y101H1150 Y102Z1150 11.50
Y101H1160 Y102Z1160 11.60
Y101H1170 Y102Z1170 11.70
Y101H1180 Y102Z1180 11.80
Y101H1190 Y102Z1190 11.90
Series
Range
Insert  EDP No. Insert O.D.
General
(H-Coating)
INOX
(Z-Coating) h7
S12
Ø12.00
to
Ø13.90
Y121H1200 Y122Z1200 12.00
Y121H1210 Y122Z1210 12.10
Y121H1220 Y122Z1220 12.20
Y121H1230 Y122Z1230 12.30
Y121H1240 Y122Z1240 12.40
Y121H1250 Y122Z1250 12.50
Y121H1260 Y122Z1260 12.60
Y121H1270 Y122Z1270 12.70
Y121H1280 Y122Z1280 12.80
Y121H1290 Y122Z1290 12.90
Y121H1300 Y122Z1300 13.00
Y121H1310 Y122Z1310 13.10
Y121H1320 Y122Z1320 13.20
Y121H1330 Y122Z1330 13.30
Y121H1340 Y122Z1340 13.40
Y121H1350 Y122Z1350 13.50
Y121H1360 Y122Z1360 13.60
Y121H1370 Y122Z1370 13.70
Y121H1380 Y122Z1380 13.80
Y121H1390 Y122Z1390 13.90
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.

- Multi-layered coating delivers outstanding productivity and reliability
140°
L1
SDFD
L2
L3 Ref.
General INOX General INOX
SERIES
Y141H
SERIES
Y161H
S14
Ø14.00
to
Ø15.90
Y141H1400 Y142Z1400 14.00
Y141H1410 Y142Z1410 14.10
Y141H1420 Y142Z1420 14.20
Y141H1430 Y142Z1430 14.30
Y141H1440 Y142Z1440 14.40
Y141H1450 Y142Z1450 14.50
Y141H1460 Y142Z1460 14.60
Y141H1470 Y142Z1470 14.70
Y141H1480 Y142Z1480 14.80
Y141H1490 Y142Z1490 14.90
Y141H1500 Y142Z1500 15.00
Y141H1510 Y142Z1510 15.10
Y141H1520 Y142Z1520 15.20
Y141H1530 Y142Z1530 15.30
Y141H1540 Y142Z1540 15.40
Y141H1550 Y142Z1550 15.50
Y141H1560 Y142Z1560 15.60
Y141H1570 Y142Z1570 15.70
Y141H1580 Y142Z1580 15.80
Y141H1590 Y142Z1590 15.90
S16
Ø16.00
to
Ø17.90
Y161H1600 Y162Z1600 16.00
Y161H1610 Y162Z1610 16.10
Y161H1620 Y162Z1620 16.20
Y161H1630 Y162Z1630 16.30
Y161H1640 Y162Z1640 16.40
Y161H1650 Y162Z1650 16.50
Y161H1660 Y162Z1660 16.60
Y161H1670 Y162Z1670 16.70
Y161H1680 Y162Z1680 16.80
Y161H1690 Y162Z1690 16.90
Y161H1700 Y162Z1700 17.00
Y161H1710 Y162Z1710 17.10
Y161H1720 Y162Z1720 17.20
Y161H1730 Y162Z1730 17.30
Y161H1740 Y162Z1740 17.40
Y161H1750 Y162Z1750 17.50
Y161H1760 Y162Z1760 17.60
Y161H1770 Y162Z1770 17.70
Y161H1780 Y162Z1780 17.80
Y161H1790 Y162Z1790 17.90
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Holder
EDP No.
Shank

- Secure and quick clamping system
- High-Performance with cost efficiency
- Multi-layered coating delivers outstanding productivity and reliability
140°
▶Applications
- For Carbon Steels, Alloy Steels, Cast Iron and Stainless Steels
- Holder length: 3xD, 5xD, 8xD
SERIES
Y181H
SERIES
Y201H
S18
Ø18.00
to
Ø19.90
Y181H1800 Y182Z1800 18.00
Y181H1810 Y182Z1810 18.10
Y181H1820 Y182Z1820 18.20
Y181H1830 Y182Z1830 18.30
Y181H1840 Y182Z1840 18.40
Y181H1850 Y182Z1850 18.50
Y181H1860 Y182Z1860 18.60
Y181H1870 Y182Z1870 18.70
Y181H1880 Y182Z1880 18.80
Y181H1890 Y182Z1890 18.90
Y181H1900 Y182Z1900 19.00
Y181H1910 Y182Z1910 19.10
Y181H1920 Y182Z1920 19.20
Y181H1930 Y182Z1930 19.30
Y181H1940 Y182Z1940 19.40
Y181H1950 Y182Z1950 19.50
Y181H1960 Y182Z1960 19.60
Y181H1970 Y182Z1970 19.70
Y181H1980 Y182Z1980 19.80
Y181H1990 Y182Z1990 19.90
S20
Ø20.00
to
Ø21.90
Y201H2000 Y202Z2000 20.00
Y201H2010 Y202Z2010 20.10
Y201H2020 Y202Z2020 20.20
Y201H2030 Y202Z2030 20.30
Y201H2040 Y202Z2040 20.40
Y201H2050 Y202Z2050 20.50
Y201H2060 Y202Z2060 20.60
Y201H2070 Y202Z2070 20.70
Y201H2080 Y202Z2080 20.80
Y201H2090 Y202Z2090 20.90
Y201H2100 Y202Z2100 21.00
Y201H2110 Y202Z2110 21.10
Y201H2120 Y202Z2120 21.20
Y201H2130 Y202Z2130 21.30
Y201H2140 Y202Z2140 21.40
Y201H2150 Y202Z2150 21.50
Y201H2160 Y202Z2160 21.60
Y201H2170 Y202Z2170 21.70
Y201H2180 Y202Z2180 21.80
Y201H2190 Y202Z2190 21.90
ZD18003025
ZD18005025
ZD18008025
25 56 32

- Secure and quick clamping system
- High-Performance with cost efficiency
- Multi-layered coating delivers outstanding productivity and reliability
140°
▶Applications
- For Carbon Steels, Alloy Steels, Cast Iron and Stainless Steels
- Holder length: 3xD, 5xD, 8xD
SERIES
Y221H
SERIES
Y241H
S22
Ø22.00
to
Ø23.90
Y221H2200 Y222Z2200 22.00
Y221H2210 Y222Z2210 22.10
Y221H2220 Y222Z2220 22.20
Y221H2230 Y222Z2230 22.30
Y221H2240 Y222Z2240 22.40
Y221H2250 Y222Z2250 22.50
Y221H2260 Y222Z2260 22.60
Y221H2270 Y222Z2270 22.70
Y221H2280 Y222Z2280 22.80
Y221H2290 Y222Z2290 22.90
Y221H2300 Y222Z2300 23.00
Y221H2310 Y222Z2310 23.10
Y221H2320 Y222Z2320 23.20
Y221H2330 Y222Z2330 23.30
Y221H2340 Y222Z2340 23.40
Y221H2350 Y222Z2350 23.50
Y221H2360 Y222Z2360 23.60
Y221H2370 Y222Z2370 23.70
Y221H2380 Y222Z2380 23.80
Y221H2390 Y222Z2390 23.90
S24
Ø24.00
to
Ø25.90
Y241H2400 Y242Z2400 24.00
Y241H2410 Y242Z2410 24.10
Y241H2420 Y242Z2420 24.20
Y241H2430 Y242Z2430 24.30
Y241H2440 Y242Z2440 24.40
Y241H2450 Y242Z2450 24.50
Y241H2460 Y242Z2460 24.60
Y241H2470 Y242Z2470 24.70
Y241H2480 Y242Z2480 24.80
Y241H2490 Y242Z2490 24.90
Y241H2500 Y242Z2500 25.00
Y241H2510 Y242Z2510 25.10
Y241H2520 Y242Z2520 25.20
Y241H2530 Y242Z2530 25.30
Y241H2540 Y242Z2540 25.40
Y241H2550 Y242Z2550 25.50
Y241H2560 Y242Z2560 25.60
Y241H2570 Y242Z2570 25.70
Y241H2580 Y242Z2580 25.80
Y241H2590 Y242Z2590 25.90
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Holder
EDP No.
Shank

L3 Ref.
SDFD
FULL-FLAT SHANK
▶Benefits
- Secure and quick clamping system
- High-Performance with cost efficiency
- Multi-layered coating delivers outstanding productivity and reliability
140°
▶Applications
- For Carbon Steels, Alloy Steels, Cast Iron and Stainless Steels
- Holder length: 3xD, 5xD, 8xD
S26
Ø26.00
to
Ø27.50
Y261H2600 Y262Z2600 26.00
Y261H2650 Y262Z2650 26.50
Y261H2700 Y262Z2700 27.00
Y261H2750 Y262Z2750 27.50
S28
Ø28.00
to
Ø29.50
Y281H2800 Y282Z2800 28.00
Y281H2850 Y282Z2850 28.50
Y281H2900 Y282Z2900 29.00
Y281H2950 Y282Z2950 29.50
S30
Ø30.00
to
Ø31.50
Y301H3000 Y302Z3000 30.00
Y301H3050 Y302Z3050 30.50
Y301H3100 Y302Z3100 31.00
Y301H3150 Y302Z3150 31.50
S32
Ø32.00
to
Ø33.50
Y321H3200 Y322Z3200 32.00
Y321H3250 Y322Z3250 32.50
Y321H3300 Y322Z3300 33.00
Y321H3350 Y322Z3350 33.50
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.